The website shows the new layout for LHA and includes likes to properties, 
Section 8, Youth-Build, and other agency functions.   

LHA will participate in the Thanksgiving meal giveaway with Donatella’s Restaurant in Tampa again this 
year.  The owner of the restaurant has agreed to feed one hundred twenty-five (125) LHA families and 
seniors.  They will also provide toys and gifts for children.  Staff pick up the food and gifts and work 
with Greater Faith Christian Center Church to distribute the food and gifts to the families and seniors 
in need. 

Respectfully submitted,